
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

14 230978890922798822 SARAH RIWA KULLU 1

4 230977849182794272 KESHAL S K 2

1 230977791782191409 BHAVANA GHUNAWAT 3

15 230978928422795217 ANASMIA J 4

5 230977905581766460 ADVIKA R 5

11 230978693582545224 SHAANVITH G M 6

2 230977830441743987 SUDARSHAN 7

8 230978531302797881 SHRADDHA RAO 8

7 230978526862795987 VRISHANK D SANIL 9

10 230978684122526224 GAGAN SHARANAPPA HUNAKUNTI 10

12 230978700242780235 CHARVIKA 11/ WL 1

9 230978676042535221 SHREYAS Y NAYAKA 12/ WL 2

3 230977843582081947 SANVI 13/ WL 3

13 230978724202690791 CHETHAN RAJEEV 14/ WL 4

6 230978114762799174 DISHAN RAI 15/ WL 5



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 230978528182348083 AADHYA KANCHANAPALLI 1 2 1

1 230977774741741589 NAKSH 1 2 2

3 230977950122013591 DAVID ALEX DENNIS 1 2 3

2 230977791782191409 BHAVANA GHUNAWAT 1 2 4

5 230977943261858580 MAGATHI R 1 1 5

6 230978091742610512 D RISHI DORA 1 1 6

7 230977793761738251 MAIRA BHADANA 1 NA 7

10 230978286942218136 VARUN S 1 NA 8

11 230978726422761100 NEVA ROSE 1 NA 9

12 230978928422795217 ANASMIA J 1 NA 10

8 230977841281748306 MARIYA VINEETH 1 NA 11

9 230977932781773800 ARJUN AARYAN VARUN 1 NA 12



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978549402638003
HARSHITH SAANANDA

NAGARAJU
2 3 1

2 230978684322725119 VEDHIK T A 2 3 2

4 230978597442619874 REYAAN GIREESH 2 2 3

3 230977776041744686 PRAGATHI P PAI 2 2 4

5 230978724202690791 CHETHAN RAJEEV 2 2 5

6 230978505262296278 REVANTH P ARYAN 2 1 6

9 230978890922798822 SARAH RIWA KULLU 2 NA 7

7 230977764822793682 ATHARV BEKAL 2 NA 8

8 230978693582545224 SHAANVITH G M 2 NA 9



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977819181745409 SAANVI 3 1 1/ WL 1

2 230977924701773113 POORVIKA H A 3 1 2/ WL 2

3 230977830441743987 SUDARSHAN 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230977905581766460 ADVIKA R 3 NA 4/ WL 4



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978684122526224
GAGAN SHARANAPPA

HUNAKUNTI
4 NA 1/ WL 5



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

8 230978220982177309 FAIZAN MOOSA ABDUL KADAR 5 NA 1/ WL 6

15 230978666722514521 DANVIT 5 NA 2/ WL 7

3 230977899962797498 ISHANVI RAJESH SOWMYA 5 NA 3/ WL 8

10 230978477442278745 PRACHI RAJESH SHETTY 5 NA 4/ WL 9

19 230978925002793087 VAMSHIKA NAVEEN SUVARNA 5 NA 5/ WL 10

11 230978513802367885 SANMAY AJAY 5 NA 6/ WL 11

17 230978700242780235 CHARVIKA 5 NA 7/ WL 12

12 230978526862795987 VRISHANK D SANIL 5 NA 8/ WL 13

18 230978722402556391 CHETAN KEKKUNNAYA 5 NA 9/ WL 14

1 230977843582081947 SANVI 5 NA
10/ WL

15

16 230978676042535221 SHREYAS Y NAYAKA 5 NA
11/ WL

16

9 230978335202120809 S SUDHEEKSHA BHAT 5 NA
12/ WL

17

5 230977987942445377 LIHAAN S SUVARNA 5 NA
13/ WL

18

13 230978527282726603 SIDDHARTH S KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

19

6 230978079241862245 ADHYA S DEVADIGA 5 NA
15/ WL

20

2 230977849182794272 KESHAL S K 5 NA
16/ WL

21

14 230978531302797881 SHRADDHA RAO 5 NA
17/ WL

22



 

7 230978114762799174 DISHAN RAI 5 NA
18/ WL

23

4 230977907682797973 SAMANVI R S 5 NA
19/ WL

24



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978286942218136 VARUN S 1 NA 1/ WL 1

3 230978928422795217 ANASMIA J 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 230978726422761100 NEVA ROSE 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230977830441743987 SUDARSHAN 3 NA 4/ WL 4

5 230978684122526224
GAGAN SHARANAPPA

HUNAKUNTI
4 NA 5/ WL 5

10 230978114762799174 DISHAN RAI 5 NA 6/ WL 6

9 230978079241862245 ADHYA S DEVADIGA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

7 230977849182794272 KESHAL S K 5 NA 8/ WL 8

8 230977987942445377 LIHAAN S SUVARNA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

6 230977843582081947 SANVI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

11 230978220982177309 FAIZAN MOOSA ABDUL KADAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

12 230978526862795987 VRISHANK D SANIL 5 NA
12/ WL

12

13 230978531302797881 SHRADDHA RAO 5 NA
13/ WL

13



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978724202690791 CHETHAN RAJEEV 2 2 1/ WL 1

2 230978693582545224 SHAANVITH G M 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230977905581766460 ADVIKA R 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978700242780235 CHARVIKA 5 NA 4/ WL 4



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.2, MANGALURU Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BENGALURU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977791782191409 BHAVANA GHUNAWAT 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 230978890922798822 SARAH RIWA KULLU 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230978676042535221 SHREYAS Y NAYAKA 5 NA 3/ WL 3


